WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 WOOdLANd CeNTer BLvd. TAMpA, FL 33614 • pH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • SALeS@HATCHLIGHTING.COM
LED Driver Type Constant Current (LVLE)
Maximum Wattage 150 Watts
Input Voltage 120 - 277 VAC ± 10% Universal
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
 CASE STYLE BB: METALGENERAL INFORMATION
Constant Current
 Case style BB150W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Non-Dimming Models
150W
530mA 141 - 283 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-0530N-UNV-BB
700mA 107 - 214 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-0700N-UNV-BB
1050mA 72 - 143 VDC Non-Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-1050N-UNV-BB
Dimming Models
150W
530mA 141 - 283 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-0530Z-UNV-BB
700mA 107 - 214 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-0700Z-UNV-BB
1050mA 72 - 143 VDC 0-10V Dimming 120 - 277 VAC 160W 1.38/0.66A >0.99 94% LC150-1050Z-UNV-BB
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage
Input